Title Description
The First Noel Pure, Crisp
The Holly and Familiar,
the Ivy Hopeful
1 Hearq the Bells Tranquil,
on Christmas Simple
Day P
In the Bleak Sweet,
Mid-Winter Poignant
Once in Royal Majestic,
David's City Lofty
. . Sincere,
Silent Night Mellow
Away ina Calm,
Manger Pastoral
Good King Comforting,
Wenceslaus Elegant
Hark the Hearald = Soothing,
Angels Sing Reverent
I Saw Three Friendly,
Ships Easygoing
It Came Upona  Clear,
Midnight Clear  Peaceful
O Christmas Lyric,
Tree Melodious
O Come All Ye  Exalted,
Faithful Solemn
O Come O Sensitive,
Come Emmanuel = Hushed
O Little Town of = Expressive,
Bethlehem Longing
. Searching,
We Three Kings Heartfelt
While Shepherds = Reverent,
Watched Lofty
The Twelve Days = Lighthearted,
of Christmas Inclusive
We Wish Youa  Measured,
Merry Christmas = Certain
Jesu Joy of Smooth,
Man's Desiring ~ Unwinding
God Rest Ye Wistfil,
Merry .
Harmonious
Gentlemen
. Muted,
Jingle Bells Tender
Deck the Halls Brl'ght,
Leisurely
Warm,
Auld Lang Syne Inclusive

FileName

01-The-First-Noel-FULL-
SM165.wav

02-The-Holly-and-the-Ivy-
FULL-SM165.wav

03-I-Heard-the-Bells-on-
Christmas-Day-FULL-
SM165.wav

04-In-the-Bleak-Mid-
Winter-FULL-SM165.wav

05-Once-in-Royal-Davids-
City-FULL-SM165.wav

06-Silent-Night-FULL-
SM165.wav

07-Away-in-a-Manger-
FULL-SM165.wav

08-Good-King-Wenceslaus-
FULL-SM165.wav

09-Hark-the-Herald-Angels-
Sing-FULL-SM165.wav

10-I-Saw-Three-Ships-
FULL-SM165.wav

11-It-Came-Upon-a-
Midnight-Clear-FULL-
SM165.wav

12-O-Christmas-Tree-60-
SM165.wav

13-O-Come-All-Ye-Faithful-
FULL-SM165.wav

14-O-Come-O-Come-
Emmanuel-FULL-
SM165.wav

15-O-Little-Town-of-
Bethlehem-FULL-
SM165.wav

16-We-Three-Kings-60-
SM165.wav

17-While-Shepherds-
Watched-60-SM165.wav

18-The-Twelve-Days-of-
Christmas-FULL-
SM165.wav

19-We-Wish-You-a-Merry-
Christmas-60-SM165.wav

20-Jesu-Joy-of-Mans-
Desiring-FULL-SM165.wav

21-God-Rest-Ye-Merry-
Gentlemen-FULL-
SM165.wav

22-Jingle-Bells-FULL-
SM165.wav

23-Deck-the-Halls-FULL-
SM165.wav

24-Auld-Lang-Syne-60-
SM165.wav

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

Keywords

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient,
Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing
(SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient,
Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing
(SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient,
Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing
(SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient,
Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing
(SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Tender, Nostalgic, Patient,
Respectful, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient,
Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing
(SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient, Relaxed,
Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Nostalgic, Patient, Piano,
Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Respectful, Patient, Nostalgic,
Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Very Slow Tempo, Respectful, Nostalgic, Patient,
Relaxed, Happy, Optimistic, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I.
Publishing (SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Very Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient,
Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing
(SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Nostalgic, Patient, Happy,
Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Determined,
Inspiring, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Tender, Nostalgic, Subdued,
Respectful, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Tender, Nostalgic, Subdued,
Respectful, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Very Slow Tempo, Tender, Nostalgic, Subdued,
Respectful, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.1. Publishing (SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Determined,
Inspiring, Respectful, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing
(SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Nostalgic, Relaxed, Optimistic,
Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Nostalgic, Patient, Confident,
Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Very Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient,
Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.1. Publishing
(SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Nostalgic, Patient, Piano,
Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient,
Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing
(SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Patient, Relaxed, Tranquil,
Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Holidays & Christmas, Slow Tempo, Nostalgic, Patient, Piano, Arranged by
Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Media
Code

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Holiday
Piano

Tim¢

1:39

1:07

3:02

1:32

1:10

1:36

1:56

2:04

1:39

1:09

1:08

0:57

2:31

3:58

1:22

0:41

1:42

5:44

1:01

3:46

1:52

1:13

1:14

0:52

(3

CD

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

SM165

Track Index

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
0 0
o
2 0
130
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
210
2 0
230
240
0 0
0 0



Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright



