Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
The First Noel	Pure, Crisp	01-The-First-Noel-FULL- SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient, Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	1:39	SM165	1	0
The Holly and the Ivy	Familiar, Hopeful	02-The-Holly-and-the-Ivy- FULL-SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient, Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	1:07	SM165	2	0
I Heard the Bells on Christmas Day	Tranquil, Simple	03-I-Heard-the-Bells-on- Christmas-Day-FULL- SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient, Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	3:02	SM165	3	0
In the Bleak Mid-Winter	Sweet, Poignant	04-In-the-Bleak-Mid- Winter-FULL-SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient, Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	1:32	SM165	4	0
Once in Royal David's City	Majestic, Lofty	05-Once-in-Royal-Davids- City-FULL-SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Tender, Nostalgic, Patient, Respectful, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	1:10	SM165	5	0
Silent Night	Sincere, Mellow	06-Silent-Night-FULL- SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient, Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	1:36	SM165	6	0
Away in a Manger	Calm, Pastoral	07-Away-in-a-Manger- FULL-SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient, Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	1:56	SM165	7	0
Good King Wenceslaus	Comforting, Elegant	08-Good-King-Wenceslaus- FULL-SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Nostalgic, Patient, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	2:04	SM165	8	0
Hark the Hearald Angels Sing	Soothing, Reverent	09-Hark-the-Herald-Angels- Sing-FULL-SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Respectful, Patient, Nostalgic, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	1:39	SM165	9	0
I Saw Three Ships	Friendly, Easygoing	10-I-Saw-Three-Ships- FULL-SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Very Slow Tempo, Respectful, Nostalgic, Patient, Relaxed, Happy, Optimistic, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	1:09	SM165	10	0
It Came Upon a Midnight Clear	Clear, Peaceful	11-It-Came-Upon-a- Midnight-Clear-FULL- SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Very Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient, Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	1:08	SM165	11	0
O Christmas Tree	Lyric, Melodious	12-O-Christmas-Tree-60- SM165.way	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Nostalgic, Patient, Happy, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	0:57	SM165	12	0
O Come All Ye Faithful	Exalted, Solemn	13-O-Come-All-Ye-Faithful- FULL-SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Determined, Inspiring, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	2:31	SM165	13	0
O Come O Come Emmanuel	Sensitive, Hushed	14-O-Come-O-Come- Emmanuel-FULL- SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Tender, Nostalgic, Subdued, Respectful, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	3:58	SM165	14	0
O Little Town of Bethlehem	Expressive, Longing	15-O-Little-Town-of- Bethlehem-FULL- SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Tender, Nostalgic, Subdued, Respectful, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	1:22	SM165	15	0
We Three Kings	Searching, Heartfelt	16-We-Three-Kings-60- SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Very Slow Tempo, Tender, Nostalgic, Subdued, Respectful, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	0:41	SM165	16	0
While Shepherds Watched	Reverent, Lofty	17-While-Shepherds- Watched-60-SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Determined, Inspiring, Respectful, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	1:42	SM165	17	0
The Twelve Days of Christmas	Lighthearted, Inclusive	18-The-Twelve-Days-of- Christmas-FULL- SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Nostalgic, Relaxed, Optimistic, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	5:44	SM165	18	0
We Wish You a Merry Christmas	Measured, Certain	19-We-Wish-You-a-Merry- Christmas-60-SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Nostalgic, Patient, Confident, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	1:01	SM165	19	0
Jesu Joy of Man's Desiring	Smooth, Unwinding	20-Jesu-Joy-of-Mans- Desiring-FULL-SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Very Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient, Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	3:46	SM165	20	0
God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen	Wistful, Harmonious	21-God-Rest-Ye-Merry- Gentlemen-FULL- SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Nostalgic, Patient, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	1:52	SM165	21	0
Jingle Bells	Muted, Tender	22-Jingle-Bells-FULL- SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Patient, Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	1:13	SM165	22	0
Deck the Halls	Bright, Leisurely	23-Deck-the-Halls-FULL- SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Medium Slow Tempo, Patient, Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	1:14	SM165	23	0
Auld Lang Syne	Warm, Inclusive	24-Auld-Lang-Syne-60- SM165.wav	Holidays & Christmas, Slow Tempo, Nostalgic, Patient, Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Holiday Piano	0:52	SM165	24	0
							0	0